
Courses in Musculoskeletal Medicine
Module - "The 30 Best Muscles"
Program for: Rambam Health Care Campus, June 2013
Day 1: Overview of Musculoskeletal Medicine/ Low back Lecturer Facilitator

Thursday 20th June
8:00 – 8:45 Arrival and Registration 

1-1 8:45 – 9:30 Musculoskeletal Medicine - Pearls from the Theory course:  Myofascial Pain Syndrome Vulfsons 0:45
1-2 9:30 – 10:15 Overview of Pathophysiology of myofascial pain Kent 0:45
1-3 10:15 – 11:00 Physical examination and tool boxes of myofascial pain Minerbi 0:45

11:00 – 11:30 Coffee Break 0:30
1-4 11:30 – 12:15 Back Pain - triage and red flags, yellow flags Minerbi 0:45
1-5 12:15 – 13:00 Back pain: overview of anatomy and clinics Kent 0:45

13:00 – 13:45 Lunch 0:45
1-6 13:45 – 15:00 Dry needling Back Pain: Multifidi, Erector spinae Vulfsons Team 1:15

15:00 – 15:30 Coffee Break 0:30
1-7 15:30 – 17:00 Back Pain - paraspinal core muscles :  Quadratus lumborum, Psoas Gerwin Team 1:30

Total hours: 8:15

Day 2: Neck, Shoulder and Upper Limb
Monday 24th June

08:00 – 08:15 Arrival 00:15
2-1 08:15 – 08:30 Pearls from day 1 Vulfsons 00:15
2-2 08:30 – 10:15 Dry needling Forearm: Extensor carpi radialis longus, Extensor digitorum, Supinator Vulfsons Team 01:45

10:15 – 10:45 Coffee break 0:30
2-3 10:45 – 11:00 Examination – advanced concepts in localizing trigger points Vulfsons 00:15
2-4 11:00 – 13:00 Dry needling Arm: Triceps - long head, Latissimus dorsi (+Teres Major), Pectoralis major Minerbi Team 02:00

13:00 – 13:45 Lunch  break 0:45
2-5 13:45 – 15:15 Dry needling Rotator Cuff:  Infraspinatus (+Teres Minor), Suprapinatus, Subscapularis Gerwin Team 01:30

15:15 – 15:30 Coffee break 0:15
2-6 15:30 – 17:30 Dry needling Head & Neck: Upper Trapezius, Levator scapulae, Sternocleidomastoid Kent Team 02:00

Total hours: 9:30

Day 3: Hip, Pelvis and Lower Limb
Thursday 27th June

7:45 – 8:00 Arrival
3-1 8:00 – 8:15 Pearls day 2 Kent 0:15
3-2 8:15 – 10:30 Dry needling Hip and Pelvis: Gluteus medius, Gluteus minimus, Piriformis, Tensor fascia lata Midbari Team 2:15

10:30 – 11:00 Coffee break 0:30
3-3 11:00 – 13:00 Dry needling Thigh: Rectus femoris, Vastus medialis, Vastus Lateralis, Biceps femoris Gerwin Team 2:00

13:00 – 13:45 Lunch  break 0:45
3-4 13:45 – 14:15 IMS Tips and Secrets Kent 0:30
3-5 14:15 – 15:45 Dry needling Lower leg: Gastrocnemius, Soleus, Tibialis anterior Kent Team 1:30
3-6 15:45 – 16:30 Approach to Low Back Pain: revision of salient points Vulfsons 0:45

16:30 – 16:45 Coffee break 0:15
3-7 16:45 – 17:30 Discussion, Summary, Feedback and Certification Team 0:45

Total hours: 9:30

Anatomy revision for Day 1
- Vertebral column
- Multifidi
- Erector spinae
- Quadratus lumborum
- Psoas

Anatomy revision for Day 2
- Upper  Trapezius
- Levator Scapulae
- Sternocleidomastoid
- Supraspinatus / Infraspinatus
- Teres Minor
- Subscapularis
‐ Latissimus dorsi  (+ Teres major )
- Pectoralis major
- Triceps
- ECRL
- Ext Digitorum
- Supinator

Anatomy revision for Day 3
- Gluteus medius 
- Gluteus minimus
- Piriformis
- Tensor fascia lata
- Rectus femoris
- Vastus medialis 
- Biceps femoris
- Gastrocnemius
- Soleus
- Tibialis anterior
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